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ACROSS

1.
5.

10.

15.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
25.
27.
28.
30.
31.
32.
33.
35.
38.
39.
43.

44.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51
52.
53.
54.
55.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
64.
65.
67.
68.
69.
70.
72.
73.

Numbskull

“-- -- Grows in Brooklyn”

Greek god of blame and
ridicule

Light

Omnia vincit --
Journal

Greek goddess

Et -- (and others)
Assume control: 2 wds.
Observe: 2 wds.
Every place

Climb

Coup --

Round dance

Peace or press
Witnessed

Complete

Silk fabric

Walked a certain way
Historic street in
Memphis

Captivate: 3 wds.
Exist

Libertine
Macadamizes

State emblems

Card game of German
origin

Mineral

Walks back and forth
City in Belgium
Greylags

Dirtied

Cheney and Van Dyke
Male sheep

Musical group

The -- and the Papas
-- Domingo

Educate
Nickel-copper alloy
Mores

Warning

Rock singer -- Joplin
Places for plugs
Clean-air grp.
Noggin

Footwear parts

74.
75.
76.
1.

79.
80.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
90.
91.
95.
98.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.

Woolen fabric
Goad

-- gibbon

Outdo them all, yet
unfavorably: 3 wds.

Religious teacher
Tangles

Ward off a blow
Skinned

Signs, colloquially
Twangy

Carbon black
Vernacular

Gone up
Wiry-haired dogs
Kick in: 2 wds.
Accept blame: 3 wds.
Arab ruler

Unblock

Cat- -- -- -tails
Swiss river
Countless

Container for tea bags

Consumer advocate
Ralph --
Fix

DOWN

Numbers for crunching
Middle East nation
Slow

Beforehand

Hold fast

Papal crown

Diner’s preference
Work unit

Landscape spoilers

. Transcendental

. Some exams

. Fashion

. Western tribe

. Favorite --

. Undeveloped

. Settled on a branch
. Isinglass

. Painter -- Mondrian
. Onerous task

. Old Greek theater
. Grump

32. Gourd veggies wine

33. Fur garment 66. Foam

34. Gets it wrong 68. Comic’s offering

35. River in Spain 69. Nacreous deposit

36. Approaches 71. Saharan

37. Accept: 3 wds. 73. Settled

38. Put aside 74. Setting for TV’s “The

39. Red deer Office”

40. Money earned: 3 wds. 75. P(()ilice special forces: 2
wds.

i; E::E:Zea certain way 77. Hint of Acolor

X . . 78. Relaxation

44. “Silence!” in music 79. A Deadly Sin

45. Pursues 81. Vintner’s facility

48. Auto body part 83. Header counterpart

50. Start fighting: 2 wds. 85. Battery type

52. -- -static tube 86. Mise-en- --

53. Fruits 87. Check

54. Dads and granddads 88. Tibetan priest

56. Oak-to-be 89. Related

57. Breakfast item: 2 wds. 90. Instrument type

58. Thriftlessness 91. Slide

60. Impressionist painter 92. Dies --

61. Swell 93. Make

62. Zibeline 94. Went quickly

63. Spotless 96. Airwaves agcy.

64. Sons and grandsons 97. Ala. neighbor

65. Tasting of tannin, said of  99. Santa --

Solution to last week’s puzzle
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