

ACROSS

1. Numbskull

THEME CROSSWORD **SEIZURES**

By James Barrick

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
19					20						21						22			
23				24							25					26				
27									28	29						30				┢
			31					32						33	34					
35	36	37					38						39	-				40	41	42
43						44		-				45			-			46		┝
47	_	-	-		48	_	-	-			49						50	-	<u> </u>	-
51		-		52		├──	-	├		53			├──			54				-
	55		56		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			57				<u> </u>		58	 				<u> </u>
		59						60						61						
00		55					64						05							
62	63						64						65						66	
67						68						69						70		71
72					73						74						75			
76				77						78						79				
80			81						82						83					
	1		84					85						86						
87	88	89					90		\vdash				91					92	93	94
95					96	97					98	99								
100		\vdash			101		\vdash				102						103			
104		\vdash			105		-	\vdash	\vdash		106						107			\vdash

5.	" Grows in Brooklyn"	76 gibbon
10). Greek god of blame and	77. Outdo them all, yet
	ridicule	unfavorably: 3 wds.
1.	5. Light	79. Religious teacher
19	 Omnia vincit 	80. Tangles
20). Journal	82. Ward off a blow
	 Greek goddess 	83. Skinned
22	2. Et (and others)	84. Signs, colloquially
23	3. Assume control: 2 wds.	85. Twangy
	5. Observe: 2 wds.	86. Carbon black
	7. Every place	87. Vernacular
	8. Climb	90. Gone up
30). Coup	91. Wiry-haired dogs
	 Round dance 	95. Kick in: 2 wds.
	2. Peace or press	98. Accept blame: 3 wds
33	3. Witnessed	100. Arab ruler
	5. Complete	101.Unblock
	Silk fabric	102. Cattails
	Walked a certain way	103. Swiss river
43	3. Historic street in	104. Countless
	Memphis	105. Container for tea bag
	4. Captivate: 3 wds.	106. Consumer advocate
-	5. Exist	Ralph
	7. Libertine	107. Fix
	8. Macadamizes	DOWN
	9. State emblems	1. Numbers for crunchi
50	 Card game of German origin 	2. Middle East nation
51	I. Mineral	3. Slow
	2. Walks back and forth	4. Beforehand
	3. City in Belgium	5. Hold fast
	4. Greylags	6. Papal crown
	5. Dirtied	7. Diner's preference
	7. Cheney and Van Dyke	8. Work unit
	3. Male sheep	9. Landscape spoilers
	9. Musical group	10. Transcendental
). The and the Papas	11. Some exams
	l Domingo	12. Fashion
	2. Educate	13. Western tribe
	 Nickel-copper alloy 	14. Favorite
	5. Mores	15. Undeveloped
	7. Warning	16. Settled on a branch
	8. Rock singer Joplin	17. Isinglass
	 Places for plugs 	18. Painter Mondrian
0.	mees for plugs	

70. Clean-air grp. 72. Noggin

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

/ard off a blow kinned igns, colloquially wangy arbon black ernacular one up /iry-haired dogs ick in: 2 wds. ccept blame: 3 wds. Arab ruler nblock Cat- -- -- -tails wiss river Countless Container for tea bags Consumer advocate alph -ix 'N umbers for crunching liddle East nation low eforehand old fast apal crown iner's preference /ork unit andscape spoilers ranscendental

24. Onerous task

29. Grump

26. Old Greek theater

74. Woolen fabric

75. Goad

32. Gourd veggies 33. Fur garment 34. Gets it wrong utdo them all, yet 35. River in Spain nfavorably: 3 wds. 36. Approaches 37. Accept: 3 wds. 38. Put aside 39. Red deer 40. Money earned: 3 wds. 41. Remove a certain way 42. Dissuade 44. "Silence!" in music 45. Pursues 48. Auto body part 50. Start fighting: 2 wds. 52. -- -static tube 53. Fruits 54. Dads and granddads 56. Oak-to-be 57. Breakfast item: 2 wds. 58. Thriftlessness 60. Impressionist painter 61. Swell 62. Zibeline 63. Spotless 64. Sons and grandsons 65. Tasting of tannin, said of

wine 66. Foam 68. Comic's offering 69. Nacreous deposit 71. Saharan 73. Settled 74. Setting for TV's "The Office" 75. Police special forces: 2 wds. 77. Hint of color 78. Relaxation 79. A Deadly Sin 81. Vintner's facility 83. Header counterpart 85. Battery type 86. Mise-en- --87. Check 88. Tibetan priest 89. Related 90. Instrument type 91. Slide 92. Dies --93. Make 94. Went quickly 96. Airwaves agcy. 97. Ala. neighbor 99. Santa --

Solution to last week's puzzle

															T.					
С	0	S	Т		R	Т	Ρ	Е	R		Е	L	А	Ν		А	L	0	S	А
Α	L	Ι	Т		Е	Ν	А	Т	Е		D	Е	L	Е		Т	А	R	А	S
S	Τ	Х	М	Τ	L	L	Т	0	Ν		S	Е	V	Е	Ν	Н	Т	L	L	S
Н	0	Т	Е	L	Т	Е	R		0	Ρ	Е	R	А		А	L	С	0	V	Е
		Е	L	Е	С	Т		F	U	Е	L	S		U	Т	Е		Ρ	0	Т
S	Ρ	Е	Е	D	S		F	Т	Ν	Е	S		В	R	Τ	Т				
Н	Α	Ν	S	Е		F	L	Е	С	Κ		Ν	А	Τ	V	Е		G	Ι	Ν
Α	L	Μ	S		Ρ	R	0	Ν	Е		Т	Е	Ν	S	Е		В	А	Ν	Е
Μ	0	0		А	L	0	U	D		В	0	G				Н	0	R	D	Е
			А	٧	А	S	Т		G	А	Т	Е	D		S	0	0	Ν	Е	R
	S	Е	V	Е	Ν	Т	Е	Е	Ν	S	Е	V	Е	Ν	Т	Υ	S	Τ	Х	
D	Е	Ρ	А	R	Т		D	R	0	Ι	D		F	А	U	L	Т			
Α	Ρ	S	Ι	S				Е	Μ	S		С	А	R	Ν	Е		S	А	С
V	Τ	0	L		Т	R	А	С	Е		А	R	М	Е	Т		R	Е	В	А
Υ	Α	Μ		L	Е	Α	Ρ	Т		Ρ	R	Τ	Е	S		F	Е	V	Е	R
				Е	R	G	0		С	0	Κ	Е	S		М	0	Т	Е	L	S
М	0	Ν		А	С	Е		Е	L	L	А	S		S	А	R	Τ	Ν		
Е	М	Т	G	R	Е		А	М	0	0	Ν		А	U	S	Т	R	Т	А	Ν
S	Е	V	Е	Ν	Т	Н	D	А	Υ		S	Ι	Х	Т	Н	S	Е	Ν	S	Е
А	G	А	Т	Е		0	D	Ι	Е		А	D	0	R	Е		Е	С	Т	0
S	А	L	А	D		В	А	L	D		S	0	Ν	А	R		S	Н	Ι	Ν

www.waterstreetcreative.com

73. Footwear parts